PRODUCTS 
PRODUCTS OVERVIEW
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
WIRELESS CHARGING
SMART SENSING
POWER MANAGEMENT
SIGNAL INTEGRITY
WIRELESS RF

cable serial digital interfaces
Order Codes
GS6080-INE3: Lead-Free, RoHS Compliant, Tray-490 Pieces
GS6080-INTE3: Lead-Free, RoHS Compliant, Tape and Reel-250 Pieces
GS6080-INTE3Z: Lead-Free, RoHS Compliant, Tape and Reel-2500 Pieces
Diagrams and Specs 
Datasheets and Resources 
 Restricted
Application Notes
GS6080 Design Guide
Datasheets
GS6080 Data Sheet
Technical Notes
GS6080/GS6081 IBIS-AMI Model
GS6080/GS6081 Reliability Qualification Report
IPC1752-2, Class 6 for: GS6080
User Guides
EB-6GSRD Evaluation Board User Guide